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West Elementary 2024-2025 SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST -cl\'f�
West Elementary School D-Z. / -z=t 

1911 6th Street 
Wamego, KS 66547 

If you have any of the items below that are in good or like new condition, feel free to use these items for your 
child's school supplies. 

3rd Grade 
QTY 

2 EA 
2 EA 
2 DZ 
2 BX 
2 EA 
1 BX 
1 Pr 
5 
3 PK 
2 EA 
1 PK 
1 EA 
1 EA 
1 EA 
1 EA 
1 Set 
1 EA 
1 EA 

DESCRIPTION 

Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 35 Ct. 
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
Pencils, #2, Sharpened 
Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 
Glue Stick, Washable, All Purpose 
Crayons, Crayola, 24/BX 
Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free 
Folders, 2 Pocket, plastic, Be/Gn/Yw/Pu/Or 
Markers, Dry Erase, FineTip, Low Odor, 4pk 
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 
Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 12/set 
Pencil box, Plastic 
Notebook, Spiral, WR, 1 sub. Red 
Headphones 
Sharpie Marker, Permanent, Black, Fine-point 
Watercolor paint set, Crayola, Washable, 8 color 
Sticky Notes 3x3" 100 Ct. 
Broad Line Markers, Crayola, 10 count 

4th Grade
QTY 

2 EA 
1 EA 
1 EA 
2 DZ 
1 BX 
2 EA 
1 BX 
1 Pr 
4 
3 
8 
1 EA 
1 EA 
1 PK 
1 PK 
1 EA 
1 Pr 
1 EA 

DESCRIPTION 

Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 35 Ct. 
Stick on Notes 3"x3", 100 Sht/pd 
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
Pencils, #2, Sharpened Ticonderoga 
Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 
Glue Stick, Washable, All Purpose 
Crayons, Crayola, 24/BX 
Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free 
Folders, any color/any design 
Notebooks, Spiral, any color/any design 
Markers, Dry Erase, Chisel, Low Odor 
Highlighter 
bottle of glue 
Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, set of 12 
Markers, Crayola, Classic Colors, set of 10 
Pencil box 
Headphones, no bluetooth 
Black Sharpie Fine Point 

5th Grade 
QTY 

1 EA 

1 PK 

3 EA 

4 

1 PK 
1 EA 
3 DZ 
2 BX 
1 EA 
1 BX 
1 Pr 
3 
1 EA 
2 EA 
2 PK 
1 Pr 

DESCRIPTION 

Wipes, Disinfecting, Bleach Free, 35 Ct. 

Markers, Washable, Classic Colors 

Stick on Notes 3"x3", Yellow, 100 Sht/pd 

Folders, 2 Pocket 

Pencils, Colored, 7", Sharpened, 24/set 
Eraser, Pink, Large, Latex Free 
Pencils, #2, Sharpened 
Facial Tissue, Hypo-Allergenic, 185 Ct. 
Glue Stick, Washable, All Purpose 
Crayons, Crayola, 24/BX 
Scissors, 7", Pointed Tip, Latex Free 
Notebooks, Spiral, WR, ?Oct 
Pencil Case, Fabric 
Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Yellow 
Markers, Dry Erase, Low Odor, 4pk 
Headphones or Earbuds 


